Pub %
Charity.

Limited

TLA Code Applicant Name
Far North District
101 Kawakawa Community Patrol
101 Oruru Bowling Club
Whangarei District
102 Marist Club Inc Whangarei
102 Onerahi Bowling Club
102 Whangarei Riding For The Disabled
Auckland North Shore District
105 Devonport Community House
105 St Joseph's Catholic School Takapuna
Auckland City District
107 Auckland Lacrosse Association
107 Balmoral Bowls NZ Inc
107 Carlson School For Cerebral Palsy
107 Gladstone Tennis Club Inc
107 Marist Auckland Water Polo Inc
107 Primal Youth Trust

Purpose Amount Requested

Community patrol vehicle $
Building tidied up and new $

Hockey ground lease costs $
Chemicals for the green S
Saddles S

Christmas events- Santa, Pt S
Educational online software $

Field hire S
Contribution towards cost ¢ $
1 x NeoPanel 55'and 3 x Ne $
Coaching expenses, tennis t $
Accommodation S
Venue and generator costs S

107 Te Roopu Kaumatua Kuia O Owairaka Ki Tamak Venue hire S

Waikato District

111 Waikato Enterprise Agency
South Waikato District

119 Tokoroa Bluelight Ventures Inc.
Tauranga District

122 Pirirakau Hauora Charitable Trust
Rotorua District

123 Rotorua Agricultural and Pastoral Ass Inc

Gisborne District

127 Waikirikiri Sport
Napier City

130 Bowls Napier Inc

130 ME/CFS Support Hawkes Bay
Rangitikei District

137 Bulls & Districts Historical Society Inc

137 Clifton School BOT

137 Rangitikei Golf Club Inc
Tararua District

139 Dannevirke Sports Club Inc

139 Dannevirke Sports Club Inc

139 Dannevirke Sports Club Inc

139 Dannevirke Sports Club Inc

139 Dannevirke Sports Club Inc
Palmerston North District

140 Parent To Parent Nz Inc Manawatu
Lower Hutt City District

Printing 400 copies for distr $
Operating expenses for the $
Safety ramp and extractor f S
Security and eftpos S
Senior club uniforms S

Semi commercial Fisheran $
Contribution of support ser $

Stationary, consumables an $
Transport, accommodation S
New heatpump S

10 womens football jackets $
51 pairs of football socks  $
50 junior cricket caps S
100 training tees S
Practice net repairs and upg $

Computer, Family activities $

3,980.00
2,900.00

1,905.19
4,395.00
14,330.44

2,200.00
4,920.00

10,350.00
12,000.00
38,090.00
39,053.00
10,000.00
5,879.75
880.00

4,937.00

20,160.87

4,839.00

1,823.00

11,400.00

2,711.65
3,000.00

3,435.00
3,000.00
4,650.00

840.35
663.00
630.43
990.00
32,759.92

5,290.00



145 Hutt Valley Softball Association Inc

145 Muscular Dystrophy Assn Wgtn
Wellington City District

146 Johnsonville Rugby Football Club Inc
Marlborough District

150 Creative Kids Trust Board

150 Waitohi Rugby Football Club
Nelson City

152 Swimming Nelson Marlborough
Waimakariri District

158 North Canterbury Rugby Sub Union

158 Rangiora Tennis Club
Christchurch City

159 Canterbury Charity Hospital Trust

159 Canterbury Masters Figure Skating Inc

159 Cashmere Netball Club

159 NZ AFL Inc

159 Southwest Football Foundation Trust

159 Tennis Canterbury Region Inc
Selwyn District

161 Darfield Pre-School & Nursery

161 Leeston Bowling & Tennis Club Inc
Dunedin City District

167 Amputee Society Of Otago & Southland Inc

National Donations
199 NZ Hockey Federation Inc
199 NZ National Maritime Museum

Travel expenses S
Members Christmas lunch S

Medical equipment for the $

Two terms of fees- 20 musi S
2 sets of 25 rugby jerseys  $

Piccolo scoreboard 10 lane $

Hire of storage unit, video ¢ $
Tennis coaching S

Endoscopy Service Project S
32 hours ice rink hire Marct $
New team gear bags S
Footballs S
End of season medal award $
Financial management fees $

7 piece soft gym set S
Maintenance of bowling gre S

Travel & Accommodation S

Small sticks and renegade e $
Replace the unreliable and $

20,000.00
1,500.00

3,987.00

5,000.00
4,427.50

17,567.00

4,094.86
1,295.00

216,000.00
9,600.00
1,800.00
4,792.75
2,091.70
6,000.00

1,200.00
1,200.00

4,795.00

50,000.00
20,000.00






