

TLA Code Applicant Name	Purpose	Amount Requested
Far North District	. <b>P</b>	
101 Kawakawa Community Patrol	Community patrol vehicle	\$ 3,980.00
101 Oruru Bowling Club	Building tidied up and new	
Whangarei District	3 1	,
102 Marist Club Inc Whangarei	Hockey ground lease costs	\$ 1,905.19
102 Onerahi Bowling Club	Chemicals for the green	\$ 4,395.00
102 Whangarei Riding For The Disabled	Saddles	\$ 14,330.44
Auckland North Shore District		
105 Devonport Community House	Christmas events- Santa, Ph	\$ 2,200.00
105 St Joseph's Catholic School Takapuna	Educational online software	\$ 4,920.00
Auckland City District		
107 Auckland Lacrosse Association	Field hire	\$ 10,350.00
107 Balmoral Bowls NZ Inc	Contribution towards cost of	\$ 12,000.00
107 Carlson School For Cerebral Palsy	1 x NeoPanel 55' and 3 x Ne	\$ 38,090.00
107 Gladstone Tennis Club Inc	Coaching expenses, tennis l	\$ 39,053.00
107 Marist Auckland Water Polo Inc	Accommodation	\$ 10,000.00
107 Primal Youth Trust	Venue and generator costs	\$ 5,879.75
107 Te Roopu Kaumatua Kuia O Owairaka Ki Tama	k Venue hire	\$ 880.00
Waikato District		
111 Waikato Enterprise Agency	Printing 400 copies for distr	\$ 4,937.00
South Waikato District		
119 Tokoroa Bluelight Ventures Inc.	Operating expenses for the	\$ 20,160.87
Tauranga District		
122 Pirirakau Hauora Charitable Trust	Safety ramp and extractor f	\$ 4,839.00
Rotorua District		
123 Rotorua Agricultural and Pastoral Ass Inc	Security and eftpos	\$ 1,823.00
Gisborne District		
127 Waikirikiri Sport	Senior club uniforms	\$ 11,400.00
Napier City		
130 Bowls Napier Inc	Semi commercial Fisher a n	\$ 2,711.65
130 ME/CFS Support Hawkes Bay	Contribution of support ser	\$ 3,000.00
Rangitikei District		
137 Bulls & Districts Historical Society Inc	Stationary, consumables an	\$ 3,435.00
137 Clifton School BOT	Transport, accommodation	\$ 3,000.00
137 Rangitikei Golf Club Inc	New heatpump	\$ 4,650.00
Tararua District		
139 Dannevirke Sports Club Inc	10 womens football jackets	\$ 840.35
139 Dannevirke Sports Club Inc	51 pairs of football socks	\$ 663.00
139 Dannevirke Sports Club Inc	50 junior cricket caps	\$ 630.43
139 Dannevirke Sports Club Inc	100 training tees	\$ 990.00
139 Dannevirke Sports Club Inc	Practice net repairs and upg	\$ 32,759.92
Palmerston North District		
140 Parent To Parent Nz Inc Manawatu	Computer, Family activities	\$ 5,290.00
Lower Hutt City District	•	

145 Hutt Valley Softball Association Inc	Travel expenses	\$ 20,000.00
145 Muscular Dystrophy Assn Wgtn	Members Christmas lunch	\$ 1,500.00
Wellington City District		
146 Johnsonville Rugby Football Club Inc	Medical equipment for the	\$ 3,987.00
Marlborough District		
150 Creative Kids Trust Board	Two terms of fees- 20 musi	\$ 5,000.00
150 Waitohi Rugby Football Club	2 sets of 25 rugby jerseys	\$ 4,427.50
Nelson City		
152 Swimming Nelson Marlborough	Piccolo scoreboard 10 lane	\$ 17,567.00
Waimakariri District		
158 North Canterbury Rugby Sub Union	Hire of storage unit, video c	\$ 4,094.86
158 Rangiora Tennis Club	Tennis coaching	\$ 1,295.00
Christchurch City		
159 Canterbury Charity Hospital Trust	<b>Endoscopy Service Project</b>	\$ 216,000.00
159 Canterbury Masters Figure Skating Inc	32 hours ice rink hire March	\$ 9,600.00
159 Cashmere Netball Club	New team gear bags	\$ 1,800.00
159 NZ AFL Inc	Footballs	\$ 4,792.75
159 Southwest Football Foundation Trust	End of season medal award	\$ 2,091.70
159 Tennis Canterbury Region Inc	Financial management fees	\$ 6,000.00
Selwyn District		
161 Darfield Pre-School & Nursery	7 piece soft gym set	\$ 1,200.00
161 Leeston Bowling & Tennis Club Inc	Maintenance of bowling gre	\$ 1,200.00
Dunedin City District		
167 Amputee Society Of Otago & Southland Inc	Travel & Accommodation	\$ 4,795.00
National Donations		
199 NZ Hockey Federation Inc	Small sticks and renegade e	\$ 50,000.00
199 NZ National Maritime Museum	Replace the unreliable and	\$ 20,000.00